Shop online at
User’s Guide
omega.comomega.com TM
®
e-mail: http://omegamanual.info
For latest information and
product manual visit

Electronic component failure. Return Magmeter to factory.
14
11. Ordering Information
Order number Output Body material/Electrode material, Pipe size range
FMG-3001-PP Freq PP/316SS, 0.5 to 4 in.
FMG-3101-PP Freq PP/316SS, 5 to 8 in.
FMG-3201-PP Freq PP/316SS,10 to 12 in.
FMG-3001-PVDF-HA Freq. PVDF/Hast, 0.5 to 4 in.
FMG-3101-PVDF-HA Freq PVDF/Hast, 5 to 8 in.
FMG-3201-PVDF-HA Freq PVDF/Hast,10 to 12 in.
FMG-3002-PP Loop PP/316SS, 0.5 to 4 in.
FMG-3102-PP Loop PP/316SS, 5 to 8 in.
FMG-3202-PP Loop PP/316SS, 10 to 12 in.
FMG-3002-PVDF-HA Loop PVDF/Hast, 0.5 to 4 in.
FMG-3102-PVDF-HA Loop PVDF/Hast, 5 to 8 in.
FMG-3202-PVDF-HA Loop PVDF/Hast,10 to 12 in.
Replacement Parts and Accessories
FPP-1220-0021  O-ring, FPM
FPP-1224-0021  O-ring, EPDM
FPP-1228-0021  O-ring, FFPM